

A Message from the Mead Education Foundation Board:

The Mead Education Foundation is a group of hard-working parents, patrons, and staff of Mead School District who have come together to support education needs for students and faculty. Just \$5.00 from your monthly paycheck will help us to continue to support teachers and students through MEF grants and the Principal's Checkbook. However, any amount you can contribute would be beneficial!

We value our partnership with the Mead educational community and appreciate the efforts of all staff members to establish on-going contributions to a very worthy cause. Our combined effort can have a great impact on your classroom.

See below for your Annual Deduction Authorization form. Please fill it out, and return through District mail to the payroll department by the 1st of the month.

Thank you for your support. The MEF Board





Annual Payroll Deduction Form

Please return to the MSD Payroll Department

I authorize Mead School District to deduct monthly (November – October) from my paycheck to support the Mead Education Foundation.

Authorized Monthly Contribution:	\$	
Please Print Name:	 Date:	
Signature:		

If you do not wish to use the convenience of payroll deduction, but would like to make a donation, please send your personal check payable to:

Mead Education Foundation PO Box 28172 Spokane, WA 99228